
Starters

38 High Street,  Ixworth,  IP31 2HH
01359 230398  lesley.pykkerell@gmail .com

PUB AND TEA ROOM MENU

Homemade Soup and Bread & Butter                          

Bubble Bobble Red Shrimp *                                 

Chicken Goujons * 

Macaroni Cheese Bites *

Spicy Corn Fritters *

*served with a salad garnish and choice of ~ 
Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chili Sauce or BBQ Sauce

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.45

£5.95

Main Meals
Battered Fish, Chips & Peas

Wholetail Scampi, Chips & Peas or Salad

Homemade Lasagne with Garlic Ciabatta
& Salad

Steak & Ale Pie with Chips or Mash, Peas 
& Gravy

Half Rack of BBQ Pork Ribs, Chips, 
Corn on the Cob and Salad

Homemade Curry, Rice and Mini Naan

Smoked Haddock & Mango Fishcakes
Served with chips or mash, peas or salad

Sausages, Egg and Chips
Pork or Vegan Option

Homemade Chicken Escalope 
Choice of Topping ~ Herby Tomato & Cheese, 
Garlic Butter or Bacon & BBQ Melt served with
Chips or Mash, Salad or Peas

£11.45

£10.95

£13.50

£12.95

£13.50

£11.45

£12.95

£10.25

£13.50

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements.

 Pizzas & Burgers
Homemade Margherita Pizza
12" base topped with tomato sauce & 
mozzarella cheese
 ~ Add Pepperoni for an extra £1.50

Gourmet Cheese Burger
Coated Chicken Burger 
Vegan Burger

£10.45

£11.25
£11.25
£11.25

Burgers served in a white bap with lettuce,
tomato & onion and served with chips. 
~ Extra Patty £2.25; bacon £1.75; cheese 50p ~

Smaller Appetites
Chicken Goujons, Chips & 
Peas or Beans

Sausages with Mash, Peas & Gravy or 
Chips & Beans (Pork or Vegan option)

Fish Fingers, Chips & Peas

Homemade Lasagne & Garlic Ciabatta 

Garlic Ciabatta Mini Pizza & Chips

Tomato Pasta with a pot of Cheese & 
Garlic Ciabatta

£6.95

£6.75

£6.45

£7.25

£5.25

£6.25

Desserts
Apple Crumble with Custard or Ice Cream

Waffle, Ice Cream & Sauce Topping

Warmed Double Choc Cookie & Ice Cream

Banoffee Meringue Roulade

Ice Cream ~ vanilla, strawberry or chocolate
~ 1 Scoop
~ 2 Scoops
~ 3 Scoops

£4.95

£4.75

£4.50

£4.75

£1.25
£2.00
£2.95

Tuesday to Thursday 10am - 145pm/5pm - 8pm
Friday 10am - 2pm / 5pm - 9pm

Saturday 12pm - 8pm
Sunday 12pm - 4pm

Swap your chips or mash for our Fried Herby
Diced Potatoes!

Add sauce for an extra 40p ~ 
Strawberry, Toffee or Chocolate



Light Bites

PUB AND TEA ROOM MENU

Sides

Eat In or Takeaway on all our food!

Tuesday to Thursday 10am - 145pm/5pm - 8pm
Friday 10am - 2pm / 5pm - 9pm

Saturday 12pm - 8pm
Sunday 12pm - 4pm

Jacket Potatoes
 ~ with Cheese 
 ~ with Beans
 ~ with Cheese & Beans

Sandwiches ~ white or brown bread
 ~ Bacon
 ~ Sausage
 ~ Ham Salad
 ~ Fish Fingers
 ~ Fried Eggs

Toasties ~ white or brown bread
 ~ Cheese & Onion
 ~ Ham & Cheese
 ~ Cheese & Pepperoni
 ~ Bacon & Cheese

£5.75
£5.75
£6.25

£5.45
£5.45
£5.25
£4.25
£3.45

£4.95
£5.45
£5.45
£5.95

Pot of Chips
~ Add Cheese for an extra 75p

Fried Herby Diced Potatoes

Scampi ~ 8 pieces

Mini Corn on the Cob

Garlic Ciabatta
~ Add Cheese for an extra 75p

Side Salad

Bread & Butter

£3.00

£2.95

£7.00

£1.75

£2.25

£3.25

£1.00

Soup and a Cheese Toastie
Any Sandwich and a pot of Chips

Any Toastie and a pot of Chips

Meal Deal ~ any one for £7.50!

Build Your Own or
Something on Toast
Beans, Grilled Tomato
Fried egg, Poached Egg, Toast
Sausage, Bacon, Scrambled Eggs, 
Fried Diced Potatoes 
(Vegan Sausages also available)

Breakfast Sandwich
2 sausages, 2 bacon and fried 
egg sandwich

Available 10am - 145pm, Tuesday to Friday

Hot Drinks

Espresso ~ 1 shot
Americano
White Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Flat White
Cafetiere ~ Original or Decaf
Hot Chocolate
Tea for 1 ~ PG or Decaf
Earl Grey
Pure Peppermint
Green Tea

£2.50
£3.10
£3.20
£3.55
£3.50
£3.65
£3.35
£3.35
£3.65
£2.50
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65

Sweet Treats
Selection of homemade cakes from 
Homemade Fruit or Cheese 
Scones

 £3.40

£2.75

Facebook: The Pykkerell Inn / Instagram: thepykk.ixworth

Breakfast

£7.45

Sandwiches and Toasties served with a Salad
Garnish.

 each £1.00
each £1.25

each £1.75


