

### **Starters**

Homemade Soup and Bread & Butter	£4.95
Bubble Bobble Red Shrimp *	£5.95
Chicken Goujons *	£5.95
Macaroni Cheese Bites *	£5.45
Spicy Corn Fritters *	£5.95

\*served with a salad garnish and choice of ~ Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chili Sauce or BBQ Sauce

### **Main Meals**

Battered Fish, Chips & Peas	£11.45
Wholetail Scampi, Chips & Peas or Salad	£10.95
Homemade Lasagne with Garlic Ciabatta & Salad	£13.50
Steak & Ale Pie with Chips or Mash, Peas & Gravy	£12.95
Half Rack of BBQ Pork Ribs, Chips, Corn on the Cob and Salad	£13.50
Homemade Curry, Rice and Mini Naan	£11.45
Smoked Haddock & Mango Fishcakes Served with chips or mash, peas or salad	£12.95
Sausages, Egg and Chips Pork or Vegan Option	£10.25
Homemade Chicken Escalope Choice of Topping ~ Herby Tomato & Cheese Garlic Butter or Bacon & BBQ Melt served w Chips or Mash, Salad or Peas	
	-

Swap your chips or mash for our Fried Herby Diced Potatoes!

# **PUB AND TEA ROOM MENU**

Tuesday to Thursday 10am - 145pm/5pm - 8pm Friday 10am - 2pm / 5pm - 9pm Saturday 12pm - 8pm Sunday 12pm - 4pm

### **Pizzas & Burgers**

Homemade Margherita Pizza 12" base topped with tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese ~ Add Pepperoni for an extra £1.50	£10.45
Gourmet Cheese Burger Coated Chicken Burger Vegan Burger	£11.25 £11.25 £11.25
Burgers served in a white bap with lettuce, tomato & onion and served with chips.	

tomato & onion and served with chips. ~ Extra Patty £2.25; bacon £1.75; cheese 50p ~

## **Smaller** Appetites

Chicken Goujons, Chips & Peas or Beans	£6.95
Sausages with Mash, Peas & Gravy or Chips & Beans (Pork or Vegan option)	£6.75
Fish Fingers, Chips & Peas	£6.45
Homemade Lasagne & Garlic Ciabatta	£7.25
Garlic Ciabatta Mini Pizza & Chips	£5.25
Tomato Pasta with a pot of Cheese & Garlic Ciabatta	£6.25
Descents	

#### Desserts

Apple Crumble with Custard or Ice Cream	£4.95
Waffle, Ice Cream & Sauce Topping	£4.75
Warmed Double Choc Cookie & Ice Cream	£4.50
Banoffee Meringue Roulade	£4.75
Ice Cream ~ vanilla, strawberry or chocolate ~ 1 Scoop ~ 2 Scoops ~ 3 Scoops	£1.25 £2.00 £2.95

Add sauce for an extra 40p ~ Strawberry, Toffee or Chocolate

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements.



## **Light Bites**

Jacket Potatoes	
~ with Cheese	£5.75
~ with Beans	£5.75
~ with Cheese & Beans	£6.25
Sandwiches ~ white or brown bread	
~ Bacon	£5 45

	~0.10
~ Sausage	£5.45
~ Ham Salad	£5.25
~ Fish Fingers	£4.25
~ Fried Eggs	£3.45

Toasties ~ white or brown bread

~ Cheese & Onion	£4.95
~ Ham & Cheese	£5.45
~ Cheese & Pepperoni	£5.45
~ Bacon & Cheese	£5.95

Sandwiches and Toasties served with a Salad Garnish.

## Meal Deal ~ any one for £7.50!

Soup and a Cheese Toastie Any Sandwich and a pot of Chips Any Toastie and a pot of Chips

## **Sides**

Pot of Chips ~ Add Cheese for an extra 75p	£3.00
Fried Herby Diced Potatoes	£2.95
Scampi ~ 8 pieces	£7.00
Mini Corn on the Cob	£1.75
Garlic Ciabatta ~ Add Cheese for an extra 75p	£2.25
Side Salad	£3.25
Bread & Butter	£1.00

# **PUB AND TEA ROOM MENU**

Tuesday to Thursday 10am - 145pm/5pm - 8pm Friday 10am - 2pm / 5pm - 9pm Saturday 12pm - 8pm Sunday 12pm - 4pm

## **Hot Drinks**

Espresso ~ 1 shot	£2.50
Americano	£3.10
White Coffee	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.55
Latte	£3.50
Mocha	£3.65
Flat White	£3.35
Cafetiere ~ Original or Decaf	£3.35
Hot Chocolate	£3.65
Tea for 1 ~ PG or Decaf	£2.50
Earl Grey	£2.65
Pure Peppermint	£2.65
Green Tea	£2.65

### **Sweet Treats**

Selection of homemade cakes from	£3.40
Homemade Fruit or Cheese	
Scones	£2.75

#### **Breakfast**

#### Available 10am - 145pm, Tuesday to Friday

### Build Your Own or Something on Toast

Beans, Grilled Tomato	each £1.00
Fried egg, Poached Egg, Toast	each £1.25
Sausage, Bacon, Scrambled Eggs,	
Fried Diced Potatoes	each £1.75
(Vegan Sausages also available)	

### **Breakfast Sandwich**

2 sausages, 2 bacon and fried	£7.45
egg sandwich	

#### Eat In or Takeaway on all our food!